

-ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 13-15 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6883-6885/2010

K.K.KAMALA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2010 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IAs after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master

Note : This matter is listed on 13/5/2010 as item no.2
in Court No.3.