

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-15/2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).6883-6885/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2010 in WA No.
1981/2001 & WP No. 19657/2001 & WP No. 19658/2001 of The HIGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

K.K.KAMALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Balasuramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I. As 13-15 are dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master